372 Sales: 973-579-7227
WDM
Sources &
Switches
Polarimeter
PMD/PDL
Laser/TEC
Controllers

Laser/TEC
Controller
Lase
Mount
Optica
Sources &
Switche
Detectors &
Power Meter
Laser La
Instrument
TXP System
Measuremen
& Contro
ITEM# $ £ € ¥ DESCRIPTION
ITC8022 $1,909.00 £1,162.00 €1.660,00 ¥265,600 PRO 8000 LD & TEC controller, 200mA / 16W, 9-pin / 15-pin D-Sub connector
ITC8022DS15 $1,909.00 £1,162.00 €1.660,00 ¥265,600 PRO 8000 LD & TEC controller, 200mA / 16W, 15-pin D-Sub connector
ITC8022PT $2,127.50 £1,295.00 €1.850,00 ¥296,000 PRO 8000 LD & TEC controller, 200mA / 16W, Pt100, 9-pin / 15-pin D-Sub connector
ITC8022PTDS15 $2,127.50 £1,295.00 €1.850,00 ¥296,000 PRO 8000 LD & TEC controller, 200mA / 16W, Pt100, 15-pin D-Sub connector
ITC8052 $2,035.50 £1,239.00 €1.770,00 ¥283,200 PRO 8000 LD & TEC controller, 500mA /  16W, 9-pin / 15-pin D-Sub connector
ITC8052DS15 $2,035.50 £1,239.00 €1.770,00 ¥283,200 PRO 8000 LD & TEC controller, 500mA / 16W, 15-pin D-Sub connector
ITC8052PT $2,242.50 £1,365.00 €1.950,00 ¥312,000 PRO 8000 LD & TEC controller, 500mA / 16W, Pt100, 9-pin / 15-pin D-Sub connector
ITC8052PTDS15 $2,242.50 £1,365.00 €1.950,00 ¥312,000 PRO 8000 LD & TEC controller, 500mA / 16W, Pt100, 15-pin D-Sub connector
ITC8102 $2,070.00 £1,260.00 €1.800,00 ¥288,000 PRO 8000 LD & TEC controller, 1000mA / 16W, 9-pin / 15-pin D-Sub connector
ITC8102DS15 $2,070.00 £1,260.00 €1.800,00 ¥288,000 PRO 8000 LD & TEC controller, 1000mA /16W, 15-pin D-Sub connector
ITC8102PT $2,288.50 £1,393.00 €1.990,00 ¥318,400 PRO 8000 LD & TEC controller, 1000mA / 16W, Pt100, 9-pin / 15-pin D-Sub connector
ITC8102PTDS15 $2,288.50 £1,393.00 €1.990,00 ¥318,400 PRO 8000 LD & TEC controller, 1000mA / 16W, Pt100, 15-pin D-Sub connector
ITC8000 Series
Laser Controller
ITC8022 ITC8052 ITC8102
Laser Controller: Current Control